

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRJA No.52 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Shakib Hussain, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Mohd. Safdar, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Ms. Pushpa Bhatt, Additional Advocate General for the State</p> <p>3. Put up tomorrow i.e. 19.09.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 18.09.2025</p> <p>Ravi</p>